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“Play, Learn and Grow Together”

2025-2026 School Year

2025
Wednesday September 3 Virtual Session - All Families
Thursday September 4t First Day All Students Report In House Learning
Friday September 19t School Closed - Professional Learning Day
Monday October 13" School Closed - Indigenous People’s Day
Tuesday November 4 School Closed - Election Day
Thursday November 6t st Report Card - Grade 1
1¢* Progress Report - Kindergarten

Tuesday November 11t School Closed - Veteran’'s Day
Wednesday November 26" School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

through (Students report back on Monday, December 1+
Friday November 28t
Monday December 22 School Closed - Winter Recess

through (Students report back on Monday, January 5t)
Friday January 2

2026

Friday January 16" 2" Report Card - Grade 1
Monday January 19t School Closed - Rev. Dr. Martin L. King, Jr. Day
Thursday February 5 1st Report Card - Kindergarten
Monday February 16" School Closed - Midwinter Recess

through (Students report back on Monday, February 23r)
Friday February 20*
Friday March 13t School Closed - Professional Learning Day
Friday March 20t 34 Report Card - Grade 1
Wednesday April 1¢ 2" Progress Report - Kindergarten
Thursday  April 2™ School Closed - Spring Recess

through (Students report back on Monday, April 13t)
Friday April 10*
Friday May 8t School Closed - Professional Learning Day
Monday May 25t School Closed - Memorial Day
Friday June 5 School Closed - Professional Learning Day
Friday June 19t School Closed - Juneteenth
Wednesday June 24" Final Report Card -Grade 1
Wednesday June 24" Last Day of School

Inclement Weather Closing:

Radio Station: WINS 1010 AM Internet: www.1010WINS.com
Television Station: N.Y. One News Internet: www.NYl.com
Television Station: Channel 7 ABC  Internet: www.abc7ny.com



http://www.1010wins.com/
http://www.ny1.com/
http://www.abc7ny.com/

